10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held
Health Officer
Director, Health And Human Srv

Assistant Dir, Health & Human
Services

Psychiatrist-Board Certified

Branch Director, Health & Human
Services

Branch Director, Health & Human
Services

Psychiatrist-Board Certified

Branch Director, Health & Human
Services

Psychiatrist-Board Certified
Deputy Branch Director, HHSA

Branch Director, Health & Human
Services

Deputy Branch Director, HHSA
Consulting Specialist - Extra Help
Supervising Pub Health Nurse
Child Welfare Services Manager
Emergency Med. Services. Admin
Child Welfare Services Manager
Social Worker Supervisor I
Social Worker Supervisor I
Social Worker Practitioner

HHSA Clinical Manager

HHSA Clinical Manager

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Deputy Branch Director, HHSA
Social Worker Supervisor Il

Supervising Staff Nurse

County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Total Wages

$298,022
$261,113
$231,739

$202,137
$188,668

$187,118

$185,018
$182,920

$174,403
$170,502
$166,540

$166,271
$164,010
$163,907
$161,420
$161,420
$161,106
$156,583
$156,290
$154,552
$154,310
$154,161
$153,303
$150,702
$150,566
$150,391



27.

28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Health And Human Services
Manager |

HHSA Human Resources Mgr.

Health And Human Services
Manager |

HHSA Clinical Manager
Child Welfare Services Manager
Occupational Therapist

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Behavioral Health Compliance
Officer

Physical Therapist
Deputy Branch Director, HHSA
Emp & Ss Division Manager

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Social Worker Practitioner

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Practitioner
Fiscal Administrative Officer

Health Department Program
Manager

Social Worker Supervisor I
Employment Services Spec IlI
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$148,489

$147,788
$147,777

$147,659
$147,517
$146,029
$142,633

$141,249

$141,048

$140,867
$140,581
$140,481
$139,968

$139,472
$138,538

$138,144
$137,836
$135,511
$134,098

$133,709
$133,152
$132,333
$131,294
$130,108
$129,534



52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.

80.

Supervising Clinician

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Senior Public Health Nurse
Welfare Fraud Investigator Il

Health Department Program
Manager

Deputy Branch Director, HHSA
Administrative Services Analyst
Senior Public Health Nurse
Social Worker Supervisor I
Business Services Manager
Supervising Clinician

Social Worker Supervisor I
Physician

Business Process Analyst

HHSA Program Coordinator

Employment & Ss Program Sup.

Senior Business Process Analyst

Senior Admin Services Analyst

Employment & Ss Program Sup.

Senior Admin Services Analyst
Social Worker Supervisor I
HHSA Program Coordinator
Business Process Analyst
Supervising Clinician

HHSA Program Coordinator

Emergency Med Services Program

Coordinator

HHSA Program Coordinator

Social Worker Practitioner - Extra

Help

Supervising Clinician

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$128,597
$128,565

$127,982
$127,657
$127,560

$127,363
$126,937
$126,199
$125,875
$125,840
$125,253
$124,312
$121,634
$121,203
$120,862
$120,649
$120,404
$120,254
$119,951
$119,592
$119,523
$118,588
$118,205
$117,793
$117,557
$117,169

$116,235
$116,233

$115,984



81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.

98.

99.
100.

Emergency Med. Services. Admin
Facilities Superintendent
Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Supervising Clinician

Senior Admin Services Analyst
Business Process Analyst
Senior Admin Services Analyst
Senior Admin Services Analyst
Accountant Ill

Social Worker Practitioner
Senior Admin Services Analyst
Social Worker Supervisor |
Social Worker Practitioner

Emergency Med Services Program
Coordinator

HHSA Program Coordinator

Health And Human Services
Manager |

Social Worker Practitioner - Extra
Help

Accountant Ill

Social Worker Practitioner

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

$115,760
$115,427
$115,381
$115,184
$114,670
$114,518
$114,330
$114,142
$114,084
$113,881
$113,831
$113,639
$113,567
$113,544
$113,312

$112,870
$110,901

$110,677

$110,554
$109,907



