	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Health Officer		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$298,022
2.	Director, Health And Human Srv		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$261,113
3.	Assistant Dir, Health & Human Services		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$231,739
4.	Psychiatrist-Board Certified		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$202,137
5.	Branch Director, Health & Human Services		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$188,668
6.	Branch Director, Health & Human Services		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$187,118
7.	Psychiatrist-Board Certified		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$185,018
8.	Branch Director, Health & Human Services		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$182,920
9.	Psychiatrist-Board Certified		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$174,403
10.	Deputy Branch Director, HHSA		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$170,502
11.	Branch Director, Health & Human Services		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$166,540
12.	Deputy Branch Director, HHSA		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$166,271
13.	Consulting Specialist - Extra Help		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$164,010
14.	Supervising Pub Health Nurse		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$163,907
15.	Child Welfare Services Manager		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$161,420
16.	Emergency Med. Services. Admin		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$161,420
17.	Child Welfare Services Manager		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$161,106
18.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$156,583
19.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$156,290
20.	Social Worker Practitioner		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$154,552
21.	HHSA Clinical Manager		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$154,310
22.	HHSA Clinical Manager		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$154,161
23.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$153,303
24.	Deputy Branch Director, HHSA		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$150,702
25.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$150,566
26.	Supervising Staff Nurse		Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$150,391

27.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$148,489
28.	HHSA Human Resources Mgr.	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$147,788
29.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$147,777
30.	HHSA Clinical Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$147,659
31.	Child Welfare Services Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$147,517
32.	Occupational Therapist	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$146,029
33.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$142,633
34.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$141,249
35.	Behavioral Health Compliance Officer	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$141,048
36.	Physical Therapist	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$140,867
37.	Deputy Branch Director, HHSA	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$140,581
38.	Emp & Ss Division Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$140,481
39.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$139,968
40.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$139,472
41.	Health And Human Services Manager I	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$138,538
42.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$138,144
43.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$137,836
44.	Fiscal Administrative Officer	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$135,511
45.	Health Department Program Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$134,098
46.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$133,709
47.	Employment Services Spec III	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$133,152
48.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$132,333
49.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$131,294
50.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$130,108
51.	Health And Human Services Manager I	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$129,534

52.	Supervising Clinician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$128,597
53.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$128,565
54.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$127,982
55.	Welfare Fraud Investigator II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$127,657
56.	Health Department Program Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$127,560
57.	Deputy Branch Director, HHSA	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$127,363
58.	Administrative Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$126,937
59.	Senior Public Health Nurse	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$126,199
60.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$125,875
61.	Business Services Manager	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$125,840
62.	Supervising Clinician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$125,253
63.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$124,312
64.	Physician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$121,634
65.	Business Process Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$121,203
66.	HHSA Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$120,862
67.	Employment & Ss Program Sup.	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$120,649
68.	Senior Business Process Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$120,404
69.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$120,254
70.	Employment & Ss Program Sup.	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$119,951
71.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$119,592
72.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$119,523
73.	HHSA Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$118,588
74.	Business Process Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$118,205
75.	Supervising Clinician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$117,793
76.	HHSA Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$117,557
77.	Emergency Med Services Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$117,169
78.	HHSA Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$116,235
79.	Social Worker Practitioner - Extra Help	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$116,233
80.	Supervising Clinician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$115,984

81.	Emergency Med. Services. Admin	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$115,760
82.	Facilities Superintendent	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$115,427
83.	Accountant III	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$115,381
84.	Accountant III	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$115,184
85.	Supervising Clinician	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$114,670
86.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$114,518
87.	Business Process Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$114,330
88.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$114,142
89.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$114,084
90.	Accountant III	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,881
91.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,831
92.	Senior Admin Services Analyst	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,639
93.	Social Worker Supervisor I	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,567
94.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,544
95.	Emergency Med Services Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$113,312
96.	HHSA Program Coordinator	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$112,870
97.	Health And Human Services Manager II	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$110,901
98.	Social Worker Practitioner - Extra Help	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$110,677
99.	Accountant III	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$110,554
100.	Social Worker Practitioner	Yolo County	Health & Human Services	\$109,907